
http://Recycle.SolanoCounty.com

Volunteers Needed!

9 am to Noon
Saturday, Sept. 16th, 2017

California Coastal
        Cleanup Day
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Presented by the California Coastal Commission

Benicia - Sue Frost
(707) 980.1895
email:  watereducation@att.net

Dixon - Josh Hudson
(530) 682.3265
email:  jhudson@ci.dixon.ca.us
website:  www.ci.dixon.ca.us 

Fairfield • Suisun City • Travis AFB
Kevin Cullen
(707) 428.9191
email:  KCullen@fssd.com
website:  www.fssd.com

Lake Berryessa - Marianne Butler
(567) 674.5611
email:  Marianne.Butler@Solanorcd.org
website:  www.solanorcd.org

Lake Solano Park - Eric DePaul
(530) 795.2990
email:  EJDePaul@SolanoCounty.com
website:  www.solanocounty.com/parks

Rio Vista/Sandy Beach Park
Marissa Medders 
(707) 374.2097
email:  MAMedders@solanocounty.com
website:  www.solanocounty.com/parks
  
Vacaville - Peter Wanberg
(707) 469.6421
email:  Peter.Wanberg@cityofvacaville.com
website:  cityofvacaville.com/creekcleanup
  
Vallejo - Ken Hawes
(707) 645.8258
email:  info@ValcoreRecycling.org
website:  www.valcorerecycling.org

Putah Creek Locations
Amy Williams
(530) 219.8144
email:  amy@putahcreekcouncil.org
website:  www.putahcreekcouncil.org

Get rid of trash,
not wildlife.

56% of all whale species are known to eat trash.

Printed on 100% POST-CONSUMER-WASTE recycled paper generously donated by Mohawk Fine Papers

Be part of the
movement,

“Keep Solano 
Clean & Green”

 Save these Dates:
EARTH DAY

Saturday, April 21, 2018

WORLD
ENVIRONMENT DAY
Sunday, June 3, 2018

FROM SOLANO
       TO THE SEA...


